PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17082
Revised: 11-30-17
Page: 1 of 4
LED HIGH BAY LINEAR
ECO SERIES

Environment Indoor / Damp
Warranty 5 year limited warranty
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE
1409597 BLHE-090DU50
90
1409598 BLHE-090DU50MS
1410098 BLHE-135DU50
135
1410108 BLHE-135DU50MS
1409257 BLHE-162DU50
162
1409258 BLHE-162DU50MS
ORDERING:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17082
Revised: 11-30-17
LED HIGH BAY LINEAR
ECONOMICAL SERIES
Page: 3 of 4
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
MODEL
NUMBER
ORDER CODE ACCESSORY IMAGE
Wireguard
90W BLHE90-WGW 1409599
135W & 162W BLHE-WGW 1409161
Surface Mount Kit
90W BLHE90-SMK 1409600
135W & 162W BLHE-SMK 1409137
Stem Mount Kit All Wattages BLHE-MPK 1409161
Field Installable On/Off PIR Motion Sensor Kit All Wattages BLHE-MSOKIT 1409828
15’ Cable Kit All Wattages MLCHKLSU15 74138